
ITEM # COMPONENT
0 Rear Grill                                                                                                                                  

2 Joint                                                                                                                                       

3 4-Way Valve Sub-Assy                                                                                                                                

4
Pressure Protect Switch 
(High Pressure)

5 Pressure Sensor                                                                                                                             

6 Handle (Small)                                                                                                                                      

7 Gas-Liquid Separator                                                                                                                        

8 Filter Board                                                                                                                                

9
Pressure Protect Switch 
(Low Pressure)

10 Strainer                                                                                                                                    

11
Terminal Board 
(2 Terminal, For 
Communication)                                                                                                                             

12
Electronic Expansion 
Valve (Ekv1)                                                                                                                  

13 Fusible Plug                                                                                                                                

14
Terminal Board 
(6 Terminal, For 
Communication)                                                                                                                              

15
Brushless Dc Motor  
(Fan Motor)                                                                                                                          

16
Axial Flow Fan 
(Fan Blade)                                                                                                                             

17 4 Way Valve Coil

18
Terminal Board  
(2 Terminal)                                                                                                                              

19 Main Board                                                                                                                                  

20 Front Grill                                                                                                                                 

21
Plate-Type Heat 
Exchanger                                                                                                                   

22 Compressor And Fittings

23
Electric Expand Valve 
Fitting (For Ekv2)                                                                                                               

24
Electric Expand Valve 
Fitting (For Ekv1)                                                                                                               

25 Cut Off Valve (3/8)

26 Cut Off Valve (3/4)

27
Electronic Expansion 
Valve (Ekv2)                                                                                                                  

35 Electrical Heater           电加热带 * (底盘)
34 Electrical Heater           电加热带 * (压缩机)
33 Drainage Hole Cap         底盘胶塞 *
32 Sensor Sub-Assy          感温包组件 *
31 Drainage Joint             排水接头 *
30 Handle                     提手 * 大

29 Strainer                   过滤器 * 板式换热器组件下

28 One Way Valve             单向阀 *
27 Electronic Expansion Valve              电子膨胀阀 * 板式换热器组件下

26 Cut Off Valve               截止阀 * 3/4(N)
25 Cut-Off Valve 3/8(N)        截止阀3/8(N) *
24 Electric Expand Valve Fitting            电子膨胀阀线圈 * 1
23 Electric Expand Valve Fitting            电子膨胀阀线圈 * 2
22 Compressor and Fittings                  压缩机及其配件 *
21 Plate-Type Heat Exchanger              板式换热器 *
20 Front Grill                                       格栅 *
19 Main Board                主板 *
18 Terminal Board             接线板 * (2位)
17 4 Way Valve Coil           四通阀线圈 *
16 Axial Flow Fan             轴流风叶 *
15 Brushless DC Motor        无刷直流电机 *
14 Terminal Board             接线板 * (6位)(通讯专用)
13 Fusible Plug               易熔塞 *
12 Electronic Expansion Valve              电子膨胀阀 * 板式换热器组件下

11 Terminal Board             接线板 * (2位)(通讯专用)
10 Strainer                   过滤器 * 冷凝器部件下

9 Pressure Protect Switch                  压力开关 * 低

8 Filter Board                滤波板 *
7 Gas-Liquid Separator       汽液分离器 *
6 Handle                     提手 * 小

5 Pressure Sensor           压力传感器 *
4 Pressure Protect Switch                  压力开关 * 高

3 4-Way Valve               四通阀 *
2 Joint                       接头 *
1 Rear Grill                  网罩 *

序号 英文名称 中文名称 是否为易损件（*） 备注

ITEM # COMPONENT

28 One Way Valve                                                                                                                               

29 Strainer                                                                                                                                    

30 Handle (Big)                                                                                                                                      

31 Drainage Joint                                                                                                                              

33 Drainage Hole Cap                                                                                                                           

34
Electrical Heater 
(Compressor)                                                                                                                           

35
Electrical Heater 
(Chassis)                                                                                                                          

36 Jumper (Not Shown)

37 Condenser Assy                                                                                                                              
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PART DESCRIPTION PART CODE NORDYNE PART NUMBER

0 Rear Grill                                                                                                                                  01600106011401 1050672

2 Joint                                                                                                                                       06652200001 1049508

3 4-Way Valve Sub-Assy                                                                                                                                030072060556 1050671

4 Pressure Protect Switch (High Pressure) 4602000603 1032626

5 Pressure Sensor                                                                                                                             43004406002202 1050670

6 Handle (Small)                                                                                                                                      2623305302 1050669

7 Gas-Liquid Separator                                                                                                                        03502706001902 1050668

8 Filter Board                                                                                                                                300020060143 1050667

9 Pressure Protect Switch (Low Pressure) 46020007 1008253

10 Strainer                                                                                                                                    0721212101 1050666

11 Terminal Board (2 Terminal, For Communication)                                                                                                                             42200006005601 1050299

12 Electronic Expansion Valve (EKV1)                                                                                                                  072009000018 1050665

13 Fusible Plug                                                                                                                                035222000004 1025128

14 Terminal Board (6 Terminal, For Communication)                                                                                                                              422000060106 1050687

15 Brushless DC Motor (Fan Motor)                                                                                                                          150104060133 1050664

16 Axial Flow Fan (Fan Blade)                                                                                                                             103002060028 1050663

17 4 Way Valve Coil 07201006000606 1050662

18 Terminal Board (2 Terminal)                                                                                                                              42200006001202 1050686

19 Main Board                                                                                                                                  300027063867 1050661

20 Front Grill                                                                                                                                 016004060019 1050660

21 Plate-Type Heat Exchanger                                                                                                                   010007060010 1050659

22 Compressor and Fittings 009001061206 1050658

23 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (For EKV2)                                                                                                               07200206002322 1050657

24 Electric Expand Valve Fitting (For EKV1)                                                                                                               07200206002321 1050656

25 Cut off Valve (3/8) 070001060035 1050693

26 Cut off Valve (3/4) 070001060054 1050675

27 Electronic Expansion Valve (EKV2)                                                                                                                  072009060033 1045476

28 One Way Valve                                                                                                                               071001060011 1050655

29 Strainer                                                                                                                                    07411124 1050654

30 Handle (Big)                                                                                                                                      012210060014P01 1050653

31 Drainage Joint                                                                                                                              26113009 1032573

32 Sensor Sub-Assy                                                                                                                             390002060540 1050652

33 Drainage Hole Cap                                                                                                                           06813401 1032515

34 Electrical Heater (Compressor)                                                                                                                           7651521241 1050651

35 Electrical Heater (Chassis)                                                                                                                          7651000417 1032627

36 Jumper (Not Shown) 4202021903 1003159

37 Condenser Assy                                                                                                                              01100206258201 1050650
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